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Anlage
Sportgelénde, 78597 Irndorf

Sportwart/in
Grieble, Fabian
T 01607532117 fab1988@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schanz, Stefanie
T 017647774429 schanz.stefanie@web.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Matteo Schmid
m 015902447746; schmid.matteo2005@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rebholz, Eric
Rebholz, Nino
Schmid, Matteo
Schmid, Adrian
Heni, Linus
Mattes, Martin
Glickler, Nils
Schellenbaum, Jonas
Krause, Samuel
Horne, Nick
Fritz, Noah
Alber, David

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Grieble, Fabian

Heni, Dietmar
Herrmann, Daniel
Vogel, Christoph
Herrmann, Steffen
ORwald, Dirk

Harter, Kevin
Rudnick-Blender, Tobias
ORwald, Marc

E10Schellenbaum, Uli

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10356606
10356392
10558739
10461253
10655614
10655587
10826837
10760463
10257490
10663089
10362544
19965708

18850707
16950390
18850709
18851262
19152203
19051848
19257920
18155848
18750538
19152244

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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